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Women / 4 / 9G
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paige Uyehara549
West Valley

9.400 9.400 9.3759.500 37.675
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Konze516
Clovis

9.575 8.850 9.1259.100 36.650
1 9 4T 3 2 

2 

Allyse Stephens502
Bay Aerials

9.175 8.725 9.2259.425 36.550
9T 10 2 2 3 

3 

Cecilia Lopez531
Gymnastics Beat

9.500 9.300 9.1008.450 36.350
2 3 12T 4 4 

4 

Alyssa Oertli537
Peninsula

9.350 9.375 8.7508.825 36.300
5 2 9T 14 5 

5 

Anneke Moersdorf512
Central Coast

9.200 9.200 8.7759.100 36.275
8 4 4T 13 6 

6 

Alyssa Hayashi514
Clovis

9.450 8.925 8.7259.125 36.225
3 7 3 15 7 

7 

Makenna Parkinson513
Central Coast

9.175 9.150 9.0508.775 36.150
9T 5 11 5T 8 

8 

Farah Cotter-Norwood528
Golden Bear

9.300 8.575 9.0509.025 35.950
6 12 6 5T 9 

9 

Haylie Tscharner529
Golden Bear

9.275 8.550 9.0258.825 35.675
7 13T 9T 7 10 

10 

Tiahna Merwin511
California Gold

8.750 8.625 8.9508.950 35.275
15 11 7 8 11 

11 

Alana Emery519
Diablo

9.125 8.900 8.7008.450 35.175
11 8 12T 16 12 

12 

Katie Kaneshiro546
Tricks

8.975 8.100 8.8508.900 34.825
13 15 8 11T 13 

13 

Alexandra Schaffer533
Gymtowne

8.875 8.950 8.8507.700 34.375
14 6 15 11T 14 

14 

Kimika Best541
Santa Cruz

9.025 8.550 8.8757.600 34.050
12 13T 16 10 15 

15 

Hailey Mullican526
Extreme

8.650 7.800 8.9008.425 33.775
16 16 14 9 16 

16 


